Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 10
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
2x SpecForce Soldier [SOR] 3x For A Cause | Believe In [SOR]

3x
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X
3x
2X

Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]

Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Red Three [SOR]

Wing Leader [SOR]

Yoda [SOR]

K-2SO [SOR]

System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Mace Windu [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Vanquish [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

2x Entrenched [SOR]
2x Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
2x JediLightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Generated by swudb.com

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




